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BULAN SALDO AWAL PENERIMAAN PENGELUARAN SALDO AKHIR

JANUARI 567.380.500 119.175.000 70.000.000 616.555.500
Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
FEBRUARI 616.555.500 157.125.000 55.740.000 717.940.500

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
MARET 717.940.500 82.150.000 36.460.000 763.630.500

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
APRIL 763.630.500 82.175.000 73.297.250 772.508.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
MEI 772.508.250 82.050.000 46.943.000 807.615.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
JUNI 807.615.250 118.125.000 46.590.000 879.150.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
JULI 879.150.250 82.125.000 100.400.000 860.875.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
AGUSTUS 860.875.250 87.925.000 132.810.000 815.990.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
SEPTEMBER 815.990.250 81.900.000 41.400.000 856.490.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
OKTOBER 856.490.250 156.125.000 82.672.000 929.943.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
NOVEMBER 929.943.250 81.700.000 127.164.000 884.479.250

Warning: Undefined property: stdClass::$total in C:\www\korpri\application\modules\default\views\scripts\setjen\template.phtml on line 93
DESEMBER 884.479.250 89.100.000 162.842.000 810.737.250
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